Tel: 86-15158063876 E-mail: sales@supmea.com www.supmea.com
Add: 5th floor, Building 4,
Singapore-Hangzhou Science & Technology Park,
Hangzhou,China
Datasheet
SUP-WZPK
SUP-WRNK
Temperature Sensor

J Class B
Order code: A
Order example: A C F I K P R
Process connection
K M20*1.5（standard）
L G1/4
M G1/2
N Other
Sensor diameter
O 4mm
P 6mm
Q 8mm
R 10mm
Temperature transmitter
S With temperature transmitter
(4-20ma output)
T Without temperature transmitter
A
Tel: 86-15158063876 E-mail: sales@supmea.com www.supmea.com
Add: 5th floor, Building 4,
Singapore-Hangzhou Science & Technology Park,
Hangzhou,China
Ordering code
WZPK-PA-00-L2-06-1H-M1-50-WF Description
WZPK - - - - - - - - -
Graduation
Mark
PA Pt100，A Class
XX Other
Transmitter Output
and Power Supply
00 None
A1 2-wire 4-20mA
XX Other
Thread Type
L2 M20×1.5
L3 M27×2
G1 G1/2
L1 M14×1.5
G2 G1/4
NC NPT1/2
00 None
XX Other
Probe (Sheath) Diameter
06 Φ6mm
1E Φ8mm Core-pulled
2E Φ10mm Core-pulled
3E Φ12mm Core-pulled
4E Φ16mm Core-pulled
5E Φ8mm Detachable Sheath
6E Φ12mm Detachable Sheath
7E Φ16mm Detachable Sheath
04 Φ4mm
XX Other
Probe (Sheath) Length
1H 100mm
H 200mm
Tel: 86-15158063876 E-mail: sales@supmea.com www.supmea.com
Add: 5th floor, Building 4,
Singapore-Hangzhou Science & Technology Park,
Hangzhou,China
H 300mm
H 500mm
1T 1000mm
20 20mm
30 30mm
50 50mm
XX Other
Material
M1 304SS
XX Other
Cold Junction Length
50 50mm